
T D W  E V E N T S

PRICE LIST
BALLOONS

BACKDROP RENTALS

Grab ‘n Go (you pick up & install)
Add Delivery 

Installed Garlands
Add Mini Garlands 
Add Artificial Floral Rental

Balloon Columns (on rented stands)
Balloon Mosaics
Helium Balloon Bouquets
Balloon Stacks (non-helium) 

7.5' arch painted
Add vinyl

7' Rainbow arch, painted (4 colors)
7' 3D arch & backdrop, painted 

Add vinyl 
3' x 2' half circle arch painted

Add vinyl
8'x4' hedge wall (2 available)
6' white grid circle arch
6' cutout arch, painted

Add vinyl
Custom Backdrop

$20/ft
$25

$30/ft
$3ft+

$50
$85+

$150+
$50+
$85+

$110
$25+
$125

$200
$25+

$30
$25+
$200

$60
$80

$25+
Contact for quote

This price list is meant to provide a base line for our services. Please
contact us for an accurate quote for your event based on your needs.  



T D W  E V E N T S

PRICE LIST
OTHER RENTALS

CUSTOM CENTERPIECES

6' folding tables with white spandex
tablecloth - 5 available
10'x10' heavy duty backdrop stand
with clips
Wood easle
Happy Birthday LED Sign
Let’s Party LED Sign
Square wooden pedestal stands,
painted
Square acrylic pedestal stands
7ft Double Hexagon Wooden Arch

Balloons
Artificial Florals (Rental) 
Fresh Florals
Custom

$10

$25
$5

$20
$20

$35
$30

$125

$25+
$30+

Contact for quote
Contact for quote

This price list is meant to provide a base line for our services. Please
contact us for an accurate quote for your event based on your needs.  

EVENT SERVICES

Vendor R&C
Photo op creation & install average
Day of coordination 
Favor creation/completion (per 12)

20% of total cost
$1000+
$300+
$200+



T D W  E V E N T S

PRICE LIST
WEDDING SERVICES

OTHER

7ft Hexagon Wooden Arch Rental
Complete wedding planning 
Month of Coordinator
MOC + Day of Coordinator 
Day of Coordinator
Decoration Completion  

Tablescape Design
Custom Signs
Fringe
Marquee Numbers
Custom Projects 

$125
$4,500
$2,000
$3,000
$1,500

Contact for quote

Contact for quote
$50+

$25/ft.
$75+

Contact for quote 

This price list is meant to provide a base line for our services. Please
contact us for an accurate quote for your event based on your needs.  


