TDW EVENTS

PRICE LIST

This price list is meant to provide a base line for our services. Please contact us for an accurate quote for your event based on your needs.

BALLOONS

• Grab 'n Go (you pick up & install)	\$20/ft
 Add Delivery 	\$25
Installed Garlands	\$30/ft
 Add Mini Garlands 	\$3ft+
 Add Artificial Floral Rental 	\$50
• Balloon Columns (on rented stands)	\$85+
Balloon Mosaics	\$150+
Helium Balloon Bouquets	\$50+
• Balloon Stacks (non-helium)	\$85+

BACKDROP RENTALS

• 7.5' arch painted	\$110
 Add vinyl 	\$25+
 7' Rainbow arch, painted (4 colors) 	\$125
 7' 3D arch & backdrop, painted 	\$200
 Add vinyl 	\$25+
• 3' x 2' half circle arch painted	\$30
 Add vinyl 	\$25+
8'x4' hedge wall (2 available)	\$200
6' white grid circle arch	\$60
• 6' cutout arch, painted	\$80
 Add vinyl 	\$25+
Custom Backdrop Contact	t for quote

TDW EVENTS

PRICE LIST

This price list is meant to provide a base line for our services. Please contact us for an accurate quote for your event based on your needs.

OTHER RENTALS)-

 6' folding tables with white spandex 	
tablecloth - 5 available	\$10
 10'x10' heavy duty backdrop stand 	
with clips	\$25
 Wood easle 	\$5
 Happy Birthday LED Sign 	\$20
• Let's Party LED Sign	\$20
 Square wooden pedestal stands, 	
painted	\$35
Square acrylic pedestal stands	\$30
 7ft Double Hexagon Wooden Arch 	\$125

CUSTOM CENTERPIECES

• Balloons	\$25+
• Artificial Florals (Rental)	\$30+
• Fresh Florals	Contact for quote
• Custom	Contact for quote

EVENT SERVICES

 Vendor R&C 	20% of total cost
 Photo op creation & install av 	verage \$1000+
 Day of coordination 	\$300+
• Favor creation/completion (p	per 12) \$200+

TDW EVENTS

PRICE LIST

This price list is meant to provide a base line for our services. Please contact us for an accurate quote for your event based on your needs.

WEDDING SERVICES

• 7ft Hexagon Wooden Arch Rental	\$125
 Complete wedding planning 	\$4,500
 Month of Coordinator 	\$2,000
 MOC + Day of Coordinator 	\$3,000
 Day of Coordinator 	\$1,500

Decoration Completion Contact for quote

OTHER

• Tablescape Design	Contact for quote
• Custom Signs	\$50+
• Fringe	\$25/ft.
 Marquee Numbers 	\$75+
• Custom Projects	Contact for quote